Bridgeport Swimming Poo] 2017

PRICES

Daily Fee-less than 48”
Daily Fee-under 18 years
Daily Fee Adult

Single Season Pass

Fami Iy Season Pass (up to 5 family members)
Additional Person (each add’l family member)
Youth/Senior 10 Session Punch Card

Adult 10 Session Punch Card

2 Week Swim Lessons: (7/5-7/15)

Regular with pass

Regular without pass
Mom/Child under 5 with pass
Mom/Child under 5 without pass

Private Lessons

Water Aerobics

Pool Rental

Pool Rental Fee — One Hour
Additional Hour
Additional Guard

City Resident Outside City

2.00
2.50
3.00
70.00

125.00

25.00
22.50
27.00

25.00
30.00
15.00
20.00
60.00

45.00

55.00

45.00
25.00

2.00
2.50
3.00
85.00
150.00
30.00
22.50
27.00

30.00
40.00
25.00
30.00
70.00

60.00

65.00

55.00
25.00

MONDAY - FRIDAY
Day Swim Session 1:00 pm — 4:30 pm
Water Aerobics 7:00 am — 8:00 am

MONDAY — WEDNESDAY - FRIDAY

Night Swim Session 6:00 pm — 8:00 pm
MONDAY & WEDNESDAY

Adult Swim 8:00 pm —9:00 pm
FRIDAY

Teen Swim 8:00 pm —9:00 pm
SATURDAY

Day Swim Session 1:00 pm — 4:00 pm
Night Swim Session 6:00 pm — 8:00 pm

Swimming Lessons will be announced

Private Lessons Available

Pool City Hall
2100 Fisk Avenue 1206 Columbia Avenue
509-686-2151 509-686-4041

BridgeportWashington.net



