

PRICES	<u>City Resident</u>	Outside City
Daily Fee-less than 48"	2.00	2.00
Daily Fee-under 18 years	2.50	2.50
Daily Fee Adult	3.00	3.00
Single Season Pass	70.00	85.00
Family Season Pass (up to 5 family members)	125.00	150.00
Additional Person (each add'l family member)	25.00	30.00
Youth/Senior 10 Session Punch Card	22.50	22.50
Adult 10 Session Punch Card	27.00	27.00
2 Week Swim Lessons: (7/5-7/15)		
Regular with pass	25.00	30.00
Regular without pass	30.00	40.00
Mom/Child under 5 with pass	15.00	25.00
Mom/Child under 5 without pass	20.00	30.00
Private Lessons	60.00	70.00
Water Aerobics	45.00	60.00
Pool Rental		
Pool Rental Fee – One Hour	55.00	65.00
Additional Hour	45.00	55.00
Additional Guard	25.00	25.00

MONDAY - FRIDAY

Day Swim Session	1:00 pm – 4:30 pm
Water Aerobics	7:00 am – 8:00 am

<u>MONDAY – WEDNESDAY - FRIDAY</u>

Night Swim Session

6:00 pm - 8:00 pm

MONDAY & WEDNESDAY Adult Swim 8:00 pm – 9:00 pm FRIDAY

Teen Swim

8:00 pm - 9:00 pm

SATURDAY

Day Swim Session1:00 pm - 4:00 pmNight Swim Session6:00 pm - 8:00 pm

Swimming Lessons will be announced Private Lessons Available

Pool 2100 Fisk Avenue 509-686-2151 **City Hall** 1206 Columbia Avenue 509-686-4041

BridgeportWashington.net